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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

84 LIAKHAVETS ALENA BLR 40,35 63,0 66,0 69,0 69,019071995 281
110 KARAKOL GAMZE TUR 47,20 65,0 67,0 69,0 69,015121998 252
68 IEFIMCHUK NADIIA UKR 47,50 65,0 65,0 67,0 67,008041995 233
42 KUCZMASZEWSKA AGNIES POL 47,65 62,0 65,0 67,0 67,016061995 224

111 LACATIS ADRIANA GARO ROU 47,15 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,010111997 215
112 MOKHINA IANA RUS 47,80 65,0 65,0 68,0 65,006081996 206

2 MICHAELAS ANASTASIA CYP 41,25 46,0 48,0 50,0 50,009011997 197

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

68 IEFIMCHUK NADIIA UKR 47,50 86,0 88,0 88,0 88,008041995 281
110 KARAKOL GAMZE TUR 47,20 84,0 87,0 87,0 84,015121998 252
84 LIAKHAVETS ALENA BLR 40,35 83,0 87,0 87,0 83,019071995 233

111 LACATIS ADRIANA GARO ROU 47,15 76,0 80,0 83,0 80,010111997 224
112 MOKHINA IANA RUS 47,80 80,0 85,0 85,0 80,006081996 215
42 KUCZMASZEWSKA AGNIES POL 47,65 72,0 75,0 77,0 75,016061995 206
2 MICHAELAS ANASTASIA CYP 41,25 56,0 58,0 60,0 60,009011997 197

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

68 IEFIMCHUK NADIIA UKR 47,50 67,0 88,0 155,008041995 281 256,4
110 KARAKOL GAMZE TUR 47,20 69,0 84,0 153,015121998 252 254,6
84 LIAKHAVETS ALENA BLR 40,35 69,0 83,0 152,019071995 233 293,6

111 LACATIS ADRIANA GARO ROU 47,15 66,0 80,0 146,010111997 224 243,1
112 MOKHINA IANA RUS 47,80 65,0 80,0 145,006081996 215 238,6
42 KUCZMASZEWSKA AGNIES POL 47,65 67,0 75,0 142,016061995 206 234,3
2 MICHAELAS ANASTASIA CYP 41,25 50,0 60,0 110,009011997 197 207,8
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

15 KOHA REBEKA LAT 52,60 80,0 80,0 85,0 85,019051998 281
53 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 50,40 73,0 75,0 78,0 75,023071996 252
86 POLAKOWSKA MARLENA POL 52,25 70,0 72,0 74,0 74,012071995 233
22 JANSSEN LOTTE NED 51,45 68,0 71,0 73,0 73,014041997 224
96 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,05 65,0 69,0 71,0 69,014062000 215

105 CARNEVALE PELLINO VI ITA 51,70 65,0 68,0 70,0 68,024111995 206
5 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 52,70 63,0 65,0 67,0 65,012091996 197

157 NGUYEN THAM IRL 51,50 54,0 57,0 57,0 57,015091996 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

15 KOHA REBEKA LAT 52,60 98,0 103,0 105,0 105,019051998 281
96 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,05 80,0 85,0 89,0 89,014062000 252
53 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 50,40 85,0 88,0 94,0 88,023071996 233
5 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 52,70 81,0 84,0 85,0 81,012091996 224

105 CARNEVALE PELLINO VI ITA 51,70 76,0 80,0 82,0 80,024111995 215
86 POLAKOWSKA MARLENA POL 52,25 80,0 80,0 83,0 80,012071995 206
22 JANSSEN LOTTE NED 51,45 75,0 75,0 80,0 75,014041997 197

157 NGUYEN THAM IRL 51,50 72,0 75,0 75,0 75,015091996 188

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

15 KOHA REBEKA LAT 52,60 85,0 105,0 190,019051998 281 288,4
53 RYZHOVA DARIA RUS 50,40 75,0 88,0 163,023071996 252 256,2
96 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,05 69,0 89,0 158,014062000 233 241,8
86 POLAKOWSKA MARLENA POL 52,25 74,0 80,0 154,012071995 224 235,0
22 JANSSEN LOTTE NED 51,45 73,0 75,0 148,014041997 215 228,7

105 CARNEVALE PELLINO VI ITA 51,70 68,0 80,0 148,024111995 206 227,8
5 JACOBSEN REBEKKA TAO NOR 52,70 65,0 81,0 146,012091996 197 221,2

157 NGUYEN THAM IRL 51,50 57,0 75,0 132,015091996 188 202,8
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

36 IVASIUK VERONIKA UKR 56,90 85,0 87,0 89,0 89,012101995 281
69 YAYLYAN IZABELLA ARM 57,40 84,0 88,0 88,0 88,004011995 252
81 TCHAKOUNTE DORA FRA 57,30 83,0 85,0 86,0 86,023031995 233

133 BAYMULKINA IRINA RUS 54,45 80,0 84,0 85,0 85,003011995 224
114 TSIATSIORKINA ALIAKS BLR 58,00 78,0 82,0 85,0 82,019081999 215
61 ROK AGATA POL 57,60 75,0 77,0 79,0 77,026101996 206
37 ENBERG EMMA SWE 57,30 71,0 71,0 71,0 71,027101996 197

139 KASZA-KOVÁCS KLARA HUN 57,70 64,0 67,0 69,0 67,018031995 188

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

69 YAYLYAN IZABELLA ARM 57,40 106,0 108,0 109,0 106,004011995 281
36 IVASIUK VERONIKA UKR 56,90 104,0 106,0 106,0 104,012101995 252

133 BAYMULKINA IRINA RUS 54,45 101,0 108,0 109,0 101,003011995 233
81 TCHAKOUNTE DORA FRA 57,30 100,0 104,0 104,0 100,023031995 224

114 TSIATSIORKINA ALIAKS BLR 58,00 95,0 97,0 100,0 100,019081999 215
61 ROK AGATA POL 57,60 96,0 98,0 99,0 96,026101996 206
37 ENBERG EMMA SWE 57,30 88,0 91,0 91,0 91,027101996 197

139 KASZA-KOVÁCS KLARA HUN 57,70 82,0 85,0 88,0 85,018031995 188

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

69 YAYLYAN IZABELLA ARM 57,40 88,0 106,0 194,004011995 281 275,2
36 IVASIUK VERONIKA UKR 56,90 89,0 104,0 193,012101995 252 275,6

133 BAYMULKINA IRINA RUS 54,45 85,0 101,0 186,003011995 233 274,7
81 TCHAKOUNTE DORA FRA 57,30 86,0 100,0 186,023031995 224 264,2

114 TSIATSIORKINA ALIAKS BLR 58,00 82,0 100,0 182,019081999 215 256,2
61 ROK AGATA POL 57,60 77,0 96,0 173,026101996 206 244,8
37 ENBERG EMMA SWE 57,30 71,0 91,0 162,027101996 197 230,1

139 KASZA-KOVÁCS KLARA HUN 57,70 67,0 85,0 152,018031995 188 214,8
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

155 KOKHANENKO OLENA UKR 62,80 87,0 90,0 91,0 91,003021995 281
44 SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA UKR 62,90 85,0 88,0 91,0 91,003041998 252
52 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 62,50 85,0 90,0 92,0 90,003051997 233

120 KURNAZ MEHTAP TUR 61,95 83,0 87,0 88,0 88,001051995 224
132 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,45 82,0 85,0 87,0 87,014031996 215
55 KENTLI SUMEYYE TUR 62,10 83,0 83,0 86,0 86,016111996 206

144 KOZLOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 61,50 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,024041997 197
49 SCHWEIZER LISA MARIE GER 62,50 77,0 80,0 80,0 77,018071995 188

101 LUHOVA VANYA BUL 61,45 70,0 73,0 75,0 70,030101999 179

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

52 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 62,50 105,0 109,0 114,0 114,003051997 281
155 KOKHANENKO OLENA UKR 62,80 108,0 111,0 113,0 113,003021995 252
120 KURNAZ MEHTAP TUR 61,95 105,0 108,0 111,0 108,001051995 233
55 KENTLI SUMEYYE TUR 62,10 108,0 113,0 113,0 108,016111996 224
44 SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA UKR 62,90 101,0 105,0 108,0 108,003041998 215

144 KOZLOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 61,50 105,0 114,0 114,0 105,024041997 206
132 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,45 100,0 100,0 102,0 100,014031996 197
49 SCHWEIZER LISA MARIE GER 62,50 90,0 90,0 94,0 94,018071995 188

101 LUHOVA VANYA BUL 61,45 90,0 95,0 95,0 90,030101999 179

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

52 PETROVA ANASTASIIA RUS 62,50 90,0 114,0 204,003051997 281 272,6
155 KOKHANENKO OLENA UKR 62,80 91,0 113,0 204,003021995 252 271,7
44 SHEVKOPLYAS ALONA UKR 62,90 91,0 108,0 199,003041998 233 264,7

120 KURNAZ MEHTAP TUR 61,95 88,0 108,0 196,001051995 224 263,4
55 KENTLI SUMEYYE TUR 62,10 86,0 108,0 194,016111996 215 260,3

144 KOZLOVA ALEKSANDRA RUS 61,50 85,0 105,0 190,024041997 206 256,6
132 LOPEZ MARIA EMMA ESP 62,45 87,0 100,0 187,014031996 197 250,0
49 SCHWEIZER LISA MARIE GER 62,50 77,0 94,0 171,018071995 188 228,5

101 LUHOVA VANYA BUL 61,45 70,0 90,0 160,030101999 179 216,2
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

93 HULPAN FLORINA SORIN ROU 66,75 93,0 97,0 100,0 100,007031997 281
71 TILER REBEKAH GBR 67,40 90,0 94,0 98,0 94,013011999 252
21 SARGSIAN ANI RUS 68,60 93,0 97,0 97,0 93,016031995 233
30 HERNANDEZ ILIA ESP 67,65 78,0 80,0 82,0 80,012041998 224
90 STONCIUTE MONIKA LTU 66,75 62,0 65,0 65,0 65,020031998 215

CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

71 TILER REBEKAH GBR 67,40 116,0 120,0 125,0 125,013011999 281
93 HULPAN FLORINA SORIN ROU 66,75 117,0 122,0 127,0 122,007031997 252
21 SARGSIAN ANI RUS 68,60 115,0 122,0 130,0 122,016031995 233
30 HERNANDEZ ILIA ESP 67,65 100,0 105,0 107,0 107,012041998 224
90 STONCIUTE MONIKA LTU 66,75 80,0 83,0 83,0 80,020031998 215

TOTAL Women 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

93 HULPAN FLORINA SORIN ROU 66,75 100,0 122,0 222,007031997 281 284,3
71 TILER REBEKAH GBR 67,40 94,0 125,0 219,013011999 252 278,7
21 SARGSIAN ANI RUS 68,60 93,0 122,0 215,016031995 233 270,7
30 HERNANDEZ ILIA ESP 67,65 80,0 107,0 187,012041998 224 237,5
90 STONCIUTE MONIKA LTU 66,75 65,0 80,0 145,020031998 215 185,7
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